Page 1/3
RMQ  •  Rev. 15/12/2022
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
RMQ
THIN RUNNING MAN SERIES

2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
13.25"
12.75"
8.5"
1.75"
9"
Comes standard (single face) with three pictogram legends
for direction selection.
Comes standard (double face) with two pictogram legends.
For double face no arrow options,
select “0” on the options column.
CONFIGURATIONS
RMQ
Series Nbr of faces Frame/back
plate color
Face
color
DC Volts*
(V DC)
Options
RMQ 1 -
2 -
Single face
Double face
WH -
BK -
BA -
White
(standard)
Black
Brushed
aluminum
WH -
BK -
BA -
White
(standard)
Black
Brushed
aluminum
UDC -
IB -
IB1 -
CER -
�Universal DC backup voltage
6, 12 and 24
Self-powered for 90 minutes
Self-powered for 120 minutes
Cerebrum driver
AT 1 -
K5 -
PGD -
WGD 2 -
0 -
Automatic test Self-diagnostic
1/2" Knockout for pendant mount
Lexan Guard (separate order)
Wireguard (separate order)
No indicators (double face only)
D U UR DR DL UL
*	If AC only is required, select the UDC option and do not connect the DC wires when installing.
1	AT available with IB and IB1.
2	Specify mounting.
Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall mount WGD520-V2 15.75 x 11.5 x 4.5